APPROVAL - CUSTOMER NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE

Part
Number
H708 AL
H708 AL X96
H709 AL
H722 AL
H710 AL
H711 AL

Aluminum

H712 AL

Medium Weight (.074) Continuous Hinge
Open Pin Knuckle
Gauge Width In. | Diametern. | Lengthin. Length In.
074 2 187 72 1/2
074 2-1/2 187 96 1/2
074 2-1/2 187 72 1/2
074 2-1/2 187 96 1/2
074 3 187 72 1/2 187
074 3-1/2 187 72 1/2 Pin Dia.
074 4 187 72 1/2
Knuckle Length
Open ) 074"
Length <« 0.50 Gauge
2.00" PAINT
CLEARANCE
' PITCH \
I A
LEAF
72”
Length I

ALLEGIS | 1-866-378-7550
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